
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8C 

Week 12 Sunday, April 13, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians and Students 
  
We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking place on the 17th of April. 
Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. 
  
In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. Please ensure prompt and 
punctual attendance. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Science 

Lab  
Math  English Arabic Islamic  Support Social 

Monday English Islamic Math Arabic Support S.H Art 

Tuesday Islamic  English Math  S.H English Support ICT 

Wednesday ICT Math I.C Science Islamic English Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Music Math 
Activity 
Period 

Science English PE Islamic  

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Deficiencies, triumph, 

revolutionized 
 

variation- sex 

chromosome- autosomal 

chromosome- mutation- 

sex linked gene 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
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Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Topic 4- Lesson 4: Trait Variations  204-205  

2 Math 6-10 : Angle-Angle Triangle Similarity-Volume 2 372  

3 English Pre-reading: " From the Invention of Everything Else” 494+PPT  

4 Arabic 134 التحليل الأدبي : البيئة والتصور الإيماني  

5 Islamic (:حفظ 40-39القرآن الكريم/ سورة النبأ من الآية )  
78-71تلاوة سورة الحج من الآية:) ) 

  

6 Support 134 التحليل الأدبي : البيئة والتصور الإيماني  

7 Social Presentations   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: " From the 

Invention of Everything Else” 
494+PPT  

2 Islamic  توحيد/ الوحدة الرابعة: الشرك في الألفاظ 
 الدرس السابع: الفاظ منهي عنها 

34  

3 Math 6-10 : Angle-Angle Triangle Similarity-Volume 2 373  

4 Arabic   147الواجب المنزلي صفحة   142 الرسم الإملائي :رسم الألف اللينة أخر الأسماء 

5 Support Speaking Task   

6  S.H  138 تابع الدرس/ إدارة الوقت  

7  Art Art and social life   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic أعمال أيام التشريق  - الفقه/الدرس الساس : صفة الحج  140  

2 English First Read: " From the Invention of Everything Else” 495-497  

3 Math 6-10   :Angle-Angle Triangle Similarity-Volume 2 374  

4  S.H  140 الدرس الحادي والثلاثون/ تقويم التخطيط  

5 English First Read: " From the Invention of Everything Else”+ 

analysis 
495-497  

6 Support 
Science session 

Topic 4 - Lesson 4  :Trait Variations   
206-207 

Do “Reading Check” on 

page 207 

7 ICT  Working on Canva: How to Design a creative post Ad   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT  Continue Designing + Showing the work to the Class   

2 Math 6-10   :Angle-Angle Triangle Similarity-Volume 2 373 Page 375 – question 9 

3 I.C. 
IC session/ Science session 

Topic 4- Lesson 4: Trait Variations  
208-209  

4 Science  Topic 4- Lesson 4: Trait Variations  210-211 
Do “Reading Check” on 

page 211 

5 Islamic  الحديث/ الوحدة الأولى: أخلاق وسلوكات نهى عنها الإسلام 
تحريم الغش  - الدرس السادس   

100  

6 English Writing: Draft 1   C.b  

7 Support Math support session   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic   148 رسم ) ج، ح، خ (  منفردة ومتصلة بخط الرقعة  

2 Music Instruments   

3 Math 6-10 : Angle-Angle Triangle Similarity-Volume 2 374,375 Page 376- Question 13 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Science Topic 4- Lesson 4: Trait Variations 212-213  

6 English  
Reading Comprehension: Comprehension Check 

Questions 505 
Answer questions 1-2 on a 

paper 

7 PE volleyball   

8 Islamic  التفسير: الوحدة الثانية الشعراء 
220-213تفسير سورة الشعراء من الآية:-الدرس السابع    ) 

78صفحة: - 2س 76  

 

 


